Bell Saturday 7 January, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 DALBY RURAL SUPPLIES/EDGAR & WOOD/ADVANTA SEEDS

Maiden Plate
1300 metres $7000

01 Wensley Road(Ron Drysdale) Ms Montanna

Savva

02 Baddaddy Baddaddy(Tom Nathan Evans

Dougall)

03  Court Rules(Graham Banks) Ms Leeanne
McCoy
04 Space Age(Troy Pascoe) Bruce Powell

05 Dovana(Stacey Mesken) Dakota Graham

06 Farewell Anna(John Sutton) Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Jason Hoopert
Hannah English

07 Little Miss Monaco(Gordon Hay)
09 Sheringa(James Davidson)

01:40PM

9

7
8

58.5

57.0

57.0

57.0
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5

2 ELDERS/A&B GRAINS/SINGH TRANSPORT Class B Handicap

1300 metres $7000

01 Fynnstar(Shane Burns)

03  Pick of the Pubs(David Reynolds) Ms Leeanne
McCoy

04 Psycho Said So(Patrick Sexton) Ms Hannah
English

05 Calcetines(Peter Overell) Nicholas Keal

Pietro Romeo
Ms Montanna

06 Markover(Pat Richardson)
07 Storm Anchor(Ron Drysdale)

Savva

08 Monte Victory(Michael Mawn) Baylee
Nothdurft

09 Byron Babe(Bob Murray) Jason Hoopert
10 The Playroom (NZ)(Graeme Ms Melody
Postle) O'Brien

11 So Choosy(Michael Hemmings) Ms Tasha
Chambers

12 Wardeh(Bradley Hudson) Ms
Jessikah-Lee

Brand

13 (EM)Hammerack(Tom Dougall) Nathan Evans

Handicap

02:20PM

7
14

12

15

17
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16

60.0
60.0

60.0

59.5
59.5
59.0

58.5

57.5
57.5

57.0

56.0

57.5

LANDMARK/CARRICK ALAND ACCOUNTANTS BenchMark 65

1200 metres
01 King Cobia(Rodney Hay)

$7000

02  Writtenintherain(Graeme Postle)

03 James is Blonde(Bob Murray)
05 Hizou(Patrick Sexton)

06  Pure Sunset(Ben Waldron)

07  Big Green Pony(Andrew
Williamson)

08  Screaming Impulse(Phyllis
Kalinowski)

10 Zapata Falls (NZ)(Grant Arnold)

Maiden Plate

Ms Dakota
Graham

Ms Melody
O'Brien

Jason Hoopert

Ms Hannah
English

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Pietro Romeo
Nicholas Keal

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

1000 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01  Ascot Bound(Kristen Wenck)

04 Bondi Battle(John Hearne)
05 A Stellar Cause(John Hearne)

06 Bia Tyche(Bradley Hudson)
07 Exceptional Lass(Dale Murray)

08 Jarel's Dragon(Michael Hemmings)

09 Lower(Glenn Richardson)
10  Nothin' Zappenin'(Patrick Sexton)

11  Zellerio(Dale Murray)

12 VOLTAIC(Brenton Snelling)

13 (EM)Lucky Miss(Peter Sexton)

14 (EM)Ticket to Dallas(Scott
Rodgers)

Alannah
Badger

Bruce Powell

Ms Natalie
Morton

Nicholas Keal

Baylee
Nothdurft
Shannon
Apthorpe

David Hayse
Ms Hannah
English
Montanna
Savva

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Ms Melody
O'Brien
Pietro Romeo

03:00PM
10 64.5

5 61.0

3 595
2 575

9 57.0

4 56.5

8 55.0

1 55.0

4 WARWICK CREDIT UNION/AGRIFOODS AUSTRALIA QTIS

03:50PM
15 58.5

7 57.0
17 56.5

11 56.5
9 56.5

8 56.5

56.5
2 56.5

12 56.5

16 55.0

10 56.5

6 56.5

01

02

03

04
05
06

07
08

11
12
16
17

$7000
Blazon Tales(Neville J O'Toole)

Hopetoun Street(Glenn
Richardson)

Chilldown(Geoffrey Schrader)

Jedda's Girl(Bevan Johnson)
Like My Brother(Bob Murray)
Heza Chumley(Tom Dougall)

Jeptoo(Bradley Hudson)
Tropical Heatwave(Mat Reardon)

Man of Law(Glenn Richardson)
Jammo Jack(Kylie Geran)
(EM)In Taiwan(Anthony Nutley)
(EM)Baio(Brenton Snelling)

Ms Melody
O'Brien

Ms Hannah
English

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Dakota Graham

Jason Hoopert

Shannon
Apthorpe
Nicholas Keal

Baylee
Nothdurft

David Hayse
Pietro Romeo
Natalie Morton

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

5 EASTERN RURAL BenchMark 50 Handicap (Scaled + 2kg)
1000 metres

04:30PM
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59.0
58.0
57.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




