

Bell Saturday 7 January, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland will accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 DALBY RURAL SUPPLIES/EDGAR & WOOD/ADVANTA SEEDS

Maiden Plate

1300 metres

\$7000

01:40PM

1200 metres

\$7000

03:00PM

		01 King Cobia(Rodney Hay)			Ms Dakota Graham		10 64.5		5 EASTERN RURAL BenchMark 50 Handicap (Scaled + 2kg)		
		02 Writtenintherain(Graeme Postle)			Ms Melody O'Brien		5 61.0		1000 metres		
		03 James is Blonde(Bob Murray)			Jason Hooper		3 59.5		\$7000		
		05 Hizou(Patrick Sexton)			Ms Hannah English		2 57.5		04:30PM		
		06 Pure Sunset(Ben Waldron)			Ms Leeanne McCoy		9 57.0		04 Jedd's Girl(Bevan Johnson)		
		07 Big Green Pony(Andrew Williamson)			Pietro Romeo		4 56.5		05 Like My Brother(Bob Murray)		
		08 Screaming Impulse(Phyllis Kalinowski)			Nicholas Keal		8 55.0		06 Heza Chumley(Tom Dougall)		
		10 Zapata Falls (NZ)(Grant Arnold)			Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand		1 55.0		07 Jeptoo(Bradley Hudson)		
		10 Sheringa(James Davidson)			Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand		11 Man of Law(Glenn Richardson)		08 Tropical Heatwave(Mat Reardon)		
		10 Hannah English			12 Jammo Jack(Kylie Geran)		12 Baylee Nothdurft		11 David Hayse		
01	Wensley Road(Ron Drysdale)	Ms Montanna Savva	9 58.5	02	Writtenintherain(Graeme Postle)	Ms Melody O'Brien	5 61.0	01	Blazon Tales(Neville J O'Toole)	Ms Melody O'Brien	5 61.5
02	Baddaddy Baddaddy(Tom Dougall)	Nathan Evans	5 57.0	03	James is Blonde(Bob Murray)	Jason Hooper	3 59.5	02	Hopetoun Street(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah English	15 61.5
03	Court Rules(Graham Banks)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	6 57.0	05	Hizou(Patrick Sexton)	Ms Hannah English	2 57.5	03	Chilldown(Geoffrey Schrader)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	11 61.0
04	Space Age(Troy Pascoe)	Bruce Powell	1 57.0	06	Pure Sunset(Ben Waldron)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	9 57.0	04	Jedda's Girl(Bevan Johnson)	Dakota Graham	2 61.0
05	Dovana(Stacey Mesken)	Dakota Graham	4 56.5	07	Big Green Pony(Andrew Williamson)	Pietro Romeo	4 56.5	05	Like My Brother(Bob Murray)	Jason Hooper	8 61.0
06	Farewell Anna(John Sutton)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	2 56.5	08	Screaming Impulse(Phyllis Kalinowski)	Nicholas Keal	8 55.0	06	Heza Chumley(Tom Dougall)	Shannon Apthorpe	3 60.5
07	Little Miss Monaco(Gordon Hay)	Jason Hooper	7 56.5	10	Zapata Falls (NZ)(Grant Arnold)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	1 55.0	07	Jeptoo(Bradley Hudson)	Nicholas Keal	14 60.5
09	Sheringa(James Davidson)	Hannah English	8 56.5					08	Tropical Heatwave(Mat Reardon)	Baylee Nothdurft	13 60.5

2 ELDERS/A&B GRAINS/SINGH TRANSPORT Class B Handicap

1300 metres

\$7000

02:20PM

		01 Ascot Bound(Kristen Wenck)			Alannah Badger		15 58.5		4 WARWICK CREDIT UNION/AGRIFOODS AUSTRALIA QTIS		
		1000 metres			QTIS: \$12000 , Non QTIS: \$5000		03:50PM				
01	Fynnstar(Shane Burns)		7 60.0	04	Bondi Battle(John Hearne)	Bruce Powell	7 57.0	12	Jammo Jack(Kylie Geran)	Pietro Romeo	12 59.0
03	Pick of the Pubs(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	14 60.0	05	A Stellar Cause(John Hearne)	Ms Natalie Morton	17 56.5	16	(EM)In Taiwan(Anthony Nutley)	Natalie Morton	6 58.0
04	Psycho Said So(Patrick Sexton)	Ms Hannah English	4 60.0	06	Bia Tyche(Bradley Hudson)	Nicholas Keal	11 56.5	17	(EM)Baio(Brenton Snelling)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	4 57.5
05	Calcetines(Peter Overell)	Nicholas Keal	2 59.5	07	Exceptional Lass(Dale Murray)	Baylee Nothdurft	9 56.5				
06	Markover(Pat Richardson)	Pietro Romeo	9 59.5	08	Jarel's Dragon(Michael Hemmings)	Shannon Apthorpe	8 56.5				
07	Storm Anchor(Ron Drysdale)	Ms Montanna Savva	12 59.0	09	Lower(Glenn Richardson)	David Hayse	4 56.5				
08	Monte Victory(Michael Mawn)	Baylee Nothdurft	15 58.5	10	Nothin' Zappin'(Patrick Sexton)	Ms Hannah English	2 56.5				
09	Byron Babe(Bob Murray)	Jason Hooper	17 57.5	11	Zellerio(Dale Murray)	Montanna Savva	12 56.5				
10	The Playroom (NZ)(Graeme Postle)	Ms Melody O'Brien	11 57.5	12	VOLTAIC(Brenton Snelling)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	16 55.0				
11	So Choosy(Michael Hemmings)	Ms Tasha Chambers	5 57.0	13	(EM)Lucky Miss(Peter Sexton)	Ms Melody O'Brien	10 56.5				
12	Wardeh(Bradley Hudson)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	6 56.0	14	(EM)Ticket to Dallas(Scott Rodgers)	Pietro Romeo	6 56.5				
13	(EM)Hammerack(Tom Dougall)	Nathan Evans	16 57.5								

3 LANDMARK/CARRICK ALAND ACCOUNTANTS BenchMark 65 Handicap

Handicap

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.